Pa
li
e
pa
lin
e
in
 v

na
OEC Catalogo Prodotti
TIPO LISCIO
Codice Serie
Altezza (H)
(mm)
Diametro (D)
(mm)
Spessore (SP)
(mm)
Interramento
(mm)
 Classificazione secondo
EN 40-3:2004
Classe Classe
PLV/60-1 1000 60 --- III
1200 60 --- III
60 --- III
60 --- III
60 410 --- III
60 416 --- III
PLV/60-2 2000 60 440 --- III
2200 60 464 --- III
2400 60 --- III
60 --- III
60 --- III
60 620 --- III
PLV/60-4 4000 60 --- III
PLV/102-1 1000 102 II ---
102 II ---
PLV/102-2 2000 102 440 II ---
102 II ---
102 II ---
102 620 II ---
102 II ---
PLV/102-4 4000 102 II ---
102 II ---
102 II ---
102 II ---
102 II ---
PLV/102-6 6000 102 920 II ---
120 --- ---
120 620 --- ---
PLV/120-4 4000 120 --- ---
120 --- ---
PLV/169-6 6000 169 10 920 --- ---
169 10 --- ---
120 --- ---
120 620 --- ---
PLV/120-4 4000 120 --- ---